## L19000269707

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
	ddress)
(^	ouless)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
_	
PICK-UP	MAIL MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(5	dolliess Entity Warney
<del></del>	
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
<del></del>	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	ţ

Office Use Only



100357908301

01/12/21--01011--018 ++25.00

FILED 2021 JAN 12 PM 3: 21 5507 11.13 QE STAL



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ANGAVA	AL INVESTMENTS LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	CONSUELO SALCEDO			
		Name of Person		•
	SALCEDO GROUP PLLO			
		Firm/Company		•
	1441 BRICKELL AVENU	JE, SUITE 1400		
		Address		2021 SEL
	MIAMI, FL 33131			2021 JAN 12 SECRETA
		City/State and Zip Code		12
	CSALCEDO@SALCEDO			- OS 😎 '
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	fication)	$000 \omega$
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	all:		PM 3: 21
CONSUELO SALCET	00	305 433-2214		
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	r
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ite of Status &
Mailing Addr Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se Division of Cor		
P.O. Box 63		The Centre of T		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee. FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ANGAVAL INVESTMENTS LLC						
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company	were filed on 10/28/2019		aı	nd assig	gned
Florida document number L19000269707	·					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	h <u>e limited ljab</u>	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the a	ıbbreviat	ion "L.L	.C."
		25144 SW 118 PL				
nter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>		HOMESTEAD, FL 330	32	<u> (0</u>	23	
-			-	:3 <u>:1</u>	<u> </u>	CARTINE 2
Patan row mailing address if applicables		25144 SW 118 PL			AN 12	(Dimens
er new mailing address, if applicable: <u>iling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	0 <u>X)</u>	HOMESTEAD, FL 330	32	37.7	-p	164
				<u>. این</u>	ယ္	
			_	一措	21	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address	gistered office : <u>here</u> :	address on our records,	enter the na	<u>me of tl</u>	<u>ie new</u>	register
Name of New Registered Agent:	SALCEDO & ASSOCIATES INC					
New Registered Office Address:	15445 SW 96					
		Enter Florida stree	t address			
	MIAMI		, Florida <u>-</u>	3196		
	-	City		Zip	Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	PEREZ, EDUARDO 🗸	765 CRANDON BLVD	DAdd
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	PEREZ, ENRIQUE	765 CRANDON BLVD, 409	□Add
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	Remove
			Remove 2021
MGR	ARTETA, TATIANA ✓	25144 SW 118TH PL	DANGE PO
		HOMESTEAD, FL 33032	Themove
			FAE 2 ■Change
MGR	SANDOVAL, JUAN	25144 SW 118TH PL	□Add
		HOMESTEAD, FL 33032	□Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

									-
									-
									_
									_
									_
		_						<u>.</u>	_
									_
									_
							<u>ي</u>	20	
				. <u></u>				21 JA	_77
	<del></del>						- : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	2 <u>*</u>	
							1 + ( 1 <u>4 _3</u>	<u></u>	M
							7. T.S.	ယ္	
							, <u>Lu</u>	<u>:-</u>	
<del> </del>			-						_
an effective date is li ote: If the date in	other than the date sted, the date must be s serted in this block d re date on the Depart	pecific and o loes not mo	cannot be prior set the applic	able statutory	g or more than 90 filing requiren	(option: days after fill nents, this da	ng.) Purs	uant to 6 not be li	05.0207 isted as
record specifies a lis filed.	delayed effective date	e, but not a	n effective ti	me, at 12:01	a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 90t	h day at	îer the
	NO. 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 11	R 23	2020						
ated	NOVEMBE	·		_					

. . .

Filing Fee: \$25.00